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SK 3312.805 - Roof plate for roof-mounted cooling unit

Blue e+ IT

For mounting the roof-mounted cooling unit. The cut-out in the roof plate is arranged so that the
roof-mounted cooling unit is positioned centrally on the enclosure.
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Product description
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Assembly instruction
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To fit
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Gross weight
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SK 3312.805

For mounting the roof-mounted cooling unit. The cut-out in the roof
plate is arranged so that the roof-mounted cooling unit is positioned
centrally on the enclosure.

Sheet steel
Spray-finished
RAL 7035

Use the assembly parts of the existing solid roof plate for assembly
Electrical condensate evaporator SK 3355.720 cannot be used due
to collision with the 19" level. Condensate discharge must be
through the hose provided.

3312.800
3185.730

Enclosure type: VX IT
VX

Width: = 800 mm
Depth: =800 mm

1 pc(s).

4

5.6
4028177958401
EC000744
EC000744

27182405



