Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3312.805 Roof plate

State: 9/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)



SK 3312.805 - Roof plate for roof-mounted cooling unit Blue e+ IT

For mounting the roof-mounted cooling unit. The cut-out in the roof plate is arranged so that the roof-mounted cooling unit is positioned centrally on the enclosure.

Features

Model No.	SK 3312.805
Product description	For mounting the roof-mounted cooling unit. The cut-out in the roof plate is arranged so that the roof-mounted cooling unit is positioned centrally on the enclosure.
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Colour	RAL 7035
Assembly instruction	Use the assembly parts of the existing solid roof plate for assembly Electrical condensate evaporator SK 3355.720 cannot be used due to collision with the 19" level. Condensate discharge must be through the hose provided.
To fit Model No.	3312.800 3185.730
To fit	Enclosure type: VX IT VX Width: = 800 mm Depth: = 800 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	4
Gross weight	5.6
EAN	4028177958401
ETIM 9	EC000744
ETIM 8	EC000744
ECLASS 8.0	27182405

© Rittal 2025 2